
166

WASHING

USED FOR HAND OR 
MACHINE WASHING

DOES NOT FELT THE 
FABRICS

WHAT IT IS FOR
Liquid detergent with excellent wetting power for 
wool, silk, cashmere and delicate fabrics.

RECOMMENDED DOSAGE
From 30 to 40 g per kg of dry laundry.

USE
Follow the instructions of the manufacturer of the 
machine, putting the dose of the product (based 
on the amount of laundry to be washed and the 
degree of dirt) in the specific drawer. Use in water 
at low temperature recommended.

UNI5 LANA E 
DELICATI
DETERGENT FOR WOOL AND 
DELICATE FABRICS

pH 8

DOES NOT ALTER THE 
PROPERTIES OF FIBRES 
AND COLOURS

Size
Pieces per box
Boxes per layer
Boxes per pallet
EAN Code

5 kg
4
9
36
8007134103913
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